SPONSORSHIP FORM



Contact Name:

The James R. Clark Memorial Sickle Cell Foundation Lancaster Satellite Office

2143 Country Club Drive, Lancaster, SC 29720 (803) 416-2640

- Please make checks payable to the James R. Clark Memorial Sickle Cell Foundation.
- Donations between \$50-\$100 will be recognized by placing the <u>company's name</u> on the back of the commemorative event T-Shirt.
- Donations over \$100 will be recognized by placing the <u>company's logo</u> on the back of the event T-Shirt.
- Donations over \$250 will be recognized by placing the <u>company's logo on the back of T-shirt</u> and a business sign.
- Commemorative *long sleeve* T-shirts are \$15.00. Pre-order deadline is August 9, 2023. To order, call (803) 416-2640.

Donations must be received by <u>August 9, 2023</u> to ensure company's information is printed on commemorative T-shirts, if eligible. Please email the company logo in <u>PDF format</u> to dealey.jrc@gmail.com. All logos must be in PDF format!

Sponsorship
Amount
\$
\$
\$
\$

Thank you for supporting our mission to be The *Voice* and *Face* of *Sickle Cell* to "Break the Sickle Cell Cycle" and support families!